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$500.00Garcia Bence,
Sheila

Probate Court 1 2017-CPC-00114 Touchy, Bryant
Christopher

Attorney Ad
Litem

10/02/2025 Registry of
Court

IN THE MATTER OF THE
ESTATE OF:Lorenzo M. Flores,
Deceased

24093270 Attorney

$500.00Garcia Bence,
Sheila

Probate Court 1 2025-CGC-00028 Figueroa, Analisa Attorney Ad
Litem

10/02/2025 CountyIN THE MATTER OF THE
GUARDIANSHIP OF:
ROBERTO MARON AKA
ROBERTO N.
MARON,ROBERTO NADER
MARON,ROBERTO
MARON,ROBERTO E.
MARON,ROBERTO ERTO
MARON,ROBERTO
MARRON,ROBERTO
MAREON,ROBERTO MARON
NADER,ROBERTO NADER,
ANDNADER ROBERTO
MARON

24040897 Attorney

$500.00Garcia Bence,
Sheila

Probate Court 1 2025-CGC-00036 Robles, Daniel T Attorney Ad
Litem

10/20/2025 Registry of
Court

IN THE MATTER OF THE
GUARDIANSHIP OF:Ricardo
Zamora, II

17118060 Attorney

$3,339.59 81.40 41.02Garcia Bence,
Sheila

Probate Court 1 2010-CGC-00087 McCullough, Arthur
Eugene "Gene"

Guardian
Ad-Litem

10/29/2025 Registry of
Court

IN THE MATTER OF THE
GUARDIANSHIP OF:Betty Poe

00794267 Attorney

$500.00Garcia Bence,
Sheila

Probate Court 1 2025-CGC-00037 LIMON, ABELARDO,
Jr.

Attorney Ad
Litem

10/29/2025 Registry of
Court

IN THE MATTER OF THE
GUARDIANSHIP OF:Arnold
Lopez

12357750 Attorney
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2025-CCL-00794 Zayas, Richard E. Mediator 10/02/202500788744Sandra Janeth Infante Ibarra Individually
and A/N/F of T.H. Minor Child

vs.

Edgar Jesus Sanchez Lopez

County Court at
Law I

McDonald, Arturo A.,
Jr.

Attorney

2025-CCL-00174 ESPARZA, ROMAN
"DINO"

Mediator 10/02/202500795337Citibank, N.A.

vs.

Jose F. Arreola

County Court at
Law I

McDonald, Arturo A.,
Jr.

Attorney

2025-CCL-00768 ESPARZA, ROMAN
"DINO"

Mediator 10/02/202500795337Jefferson Capital Systems, LLC
(Appellee)

VS

Dolores Rojas (Appellant)

County Court at
Law I

McDonald, Arturo A.,
Jr.

Attorney

2025-CCL-00345 ESPARZA, ROMAN
"DINO"

Mediator 10/02/202500795337NewRez LLC, d/b/a Shellpoint Mortgage
Servicing
vs
Jose Delgado

County Court at
Law I

McDonald, Arturo A.,
Jr.

Attorney

2025-CPC-00137 Curiel-Magallanes,
Ariana

Attorney Ad Litem 10/02/202524101164ESTATE OF:RAYMOND MOSES, JR.,
DECEASED

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2010-CGC-00072 Pena, Lilia Gonzales Attorney Ad Litem 10/06/202508119900IN THE MATTER OF THE
GUARDIANSHIP OF: Viviana Rocio
Elizondo, A MINOR

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2025-CPC-00257 De la Garza, Luis Attorney Ad Litem 10/06/202524078406IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE
OF:Raquel Mena, Deceased

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2025-CPC-00258 Chapin, Charles E Attorney Ad Litem 10/06/202524089929IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE
OF:Adela Roldan, Deceased

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2024-CPC-00102 Chapin, Charles E Attorney Ad Litem 10/06/202524089929IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE
OF:ELADISLAO ROLDAN, Deceased

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2025-CPC-00260 Escamilla, Armando Attorney Ad Litem 10/06/202506662100IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE
OF:Joe Flores, Deceased

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2025-CPC-00265 Escobedo, Pablo
Jose

Attorney Ad Litem 10/06/202524113646IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE
OF:SERGIO HUGO TORRES, Jr.,
Deceased

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2025-CGC-00037 LIMON, ABELARDO,
Jr.

Attorney Ad Litem 10/06/202512357750IN THE MATTER OF THE
GUARDIANSHIP OF:Arnold Lopez

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2025-CPC-00266 Delgadillo, Abel Attorney Ad Litem 10/06/202524084545IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE
OF:Gregorio Hernandez, Sr., Deceased

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney
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2025-CPC-00274 Figueroa, Analisa Attorney Ad Litem 10/06/202524040897IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE
OF:Rodolfo Monsevalles, Deceased

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2025-CPC-00282 Curiel-Magallanes,
Ariana

Attorney Ad Litem 10/06/202524101164IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE
OF:LAURA WOLF, Deceased

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2025-CPC-00283 Gonzalez, Chester R. Attorney Ad Litem 10/06/202508125550IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE
OF:PIEDAD JASMIN LUGO, Deceased

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2025-CPC-00287 Garza, Myles R. Attorney Ad Litem 10/06/202524086499IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE OF:
Phyllis Darlene Lopez AKA Phyliss D.
Lopez,  Deceased

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2025-CPC-00290 Pena, Lilia Gonzales Attorney Ad Litem 10/06/202508119900IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE
OF:Michael  Ernest  Jaques , Deceased

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2025-CPC-00292 LIMON, ABELARDO,
Jr.

Attorney Ad Litem 10/06/202512357750IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE
OF:Soledad Burciaga, Deceased

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2020-CCL-00647 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 10/07/202524036842Westlake Services, LLC, Dba Westlake
Financial Services
vs
Gustavo De Los Reyes, and Teresita
Castillo D Teran

County Court at
Law I

McDonald, Arturo A.,
Jr.

Attorney

2025-CPC-00294 Hernandez, Ernest J. Attorney Ad Litem 10/08/202524115608IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE
OF:JUAN JOSE CORONADO,
Deceased

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2025-CCL-00851 ESPARZA, ROMAN
"DINO"

Mediator 10/09/202500795337Maria Melendez

vs.

General Motors, LLC

County Court at
Law I

McDonald, Arturo A.,
Jr.

Attorney

2025-CCL-00052 GARCIA, MAURICIO Guardian Ad-Litem 10/10/202524103042Mariela Gonzalez, Individually and A/N/F
of F.G., and L.G., Minor Children

vs.

Dalia Guerrero Ramirez and Antonio
Ramirez, III

County Court at
Law III

Gonzales III, David Attorney

2019-CCL-01630 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 10/14/202524036842DISCOVER BANK,Robert E Jenkins
vs
MARIO A MARTINEZ

County Court at
Law I

McDonald, Arturo A.,
Jr.

Attorney

2019-CCL-01829 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 10/14/202524036842Westlake Services, Llc, Dba Westlake
Financial Services
vs
Guadalupe Villarreal

County Court at
Law I

McDonald, Arturo A.,
Jr.

Attorney
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2024-CCL-00361 Gonzalez, Chester R. Mediator 10/14/202508125550Monica Elizabeth Salinas

v.

Diego Alfredo Longoria

County Court at
Law I

McDonald, Arturo A.,
Jr.

Attorney

2025-CCL-00841 ZANCA, MICHAEL A. Mediator 10/14/202522243975Yvette Pinales

VS

Angel Avalos

County Court at
Law I

McDonald, Arturo A.,
Jr.

Attorney

2024-CCL-00432 Zayas, Richard E. Mediator 10/14/202500788744Diana Sanchez

VS

Ashley Adriana Hernandez-Balderas and
Rolando Ojeda

County Court at
Law I

McDonald, Arturo A.,
Jr.

Attorney

2025-CCL-00812 ZANCA, MICHAEL A. Mediator 10/20/202522243975Deborah Diaz Elizondo And Antonio Jr.
Elizondo

VS

Allstate Vehicle and Property Insurance
Company

County Court at
Law I

McDonald, Arturo A.,
Jr.

Attorney

2025-CCL-00077 ZANCA, MICHAEL A. Mediator 10/20/202522243975Roberto Medina

vs.

Allstate Vehicle and Property Insurance
Company

County Court at
Law I

McDonald, Arturo A.,
Jr.

Attorney

2024-CPC-00198 LIMON, ABELARDO,
Jr.

Attorney Ad Litem 10/20/202512357750In the Matter of the Estate of:
Donna Kaye Riley Bonar

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2018-CCL-00945 ADAMS, MICHAEL J Receiver 10/21/202524038732Portfolio Recovery Associates, LLC
Vs
Vianey G Narvaez

County Court at
Law I

McDonald, Arturo A.,
Jr.

NA

2024-CPC-00414 Martinez, Consuelito Attorney Ad Litem 10/22/202524095835IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE
OF:John Gordon Grimes, Deceased

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney

2024-CCL-00766 Sosa, Julianna A Attorney Ad Litem 10/22/202524088452Elvira Garcia Velasquez, Individually
A/N/F of Minor Child, A.N.

vs.

Amalia Padron Martinez and Manuel
Polanco Martinez

County Court at
Law II

Betancourt, Laura L. Attorney
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2025-CCL-00996 BARRAZA, KORINA Guardian Ad-Litem 10/22/202524042664Felicia Hinojosa, as next friend of
L.A.S.H., a minor and Thelma Vento
Hinojosa, as next friend for A.A.R., a
minor,
Plaintiff

VS

Francisco Antonio Escobedo,
Defendant

County Court at
Law II

Betancourt, Laura L. Attorney

2018-CCL-01212 ADAMS, MICHAEL J Receiver 10/22/202524038732Portfolio Recovery Associates, Llc
vs
Jennifer H Schroeder

County Court at
Law V

Vasquez, Estela
Chavez

Attorney

2025-CGC-00038 Pena, Lilia Gonzales Attorney Ad Litem 10/27/202508119900IN THE MATTER OF THE
GUARDIANSHIP OF:Susana del Castillo

Probate Court 1 Garcia Bence, Sheila Attorney


